SAFETY Safety Signs 155

Floor Safety Signs

Lightweight, versatile signs for effective 1867509* T EXEQUIVE T FG611400 FG611477

safety communication.

: f’CIosed" and “Caution” waming messages imprinted 1867505*
in English, French, and Spanish

- Folds for convenient storage and transport on

1867506* FG611200  Comew FG611277  Cumow FG611278

= As \

(] i!@

janitorial carts or Rim Caddy (FGOW8700) cumon pd| T | -
- Two- and four-sided models available @ | & _@_
- ANSI- and OSHA-compliant color* and graphics™ - = " -
us. U.S. SHIP METRIC METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WT/CTN DIMENSIONS WT/CTN PACK
- N - e an : Open: 26" I x 11"wx 25" h Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm
FG611200 YEL Floor Sign with Multilingual “Caution” Imprint, 2-Sided Closed: 26" 1x 11" w 15.01b Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm 6.8 kg 6
n . m e G, S Open: 26" | x 11"wx 25" h Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm
1867505 BLACK Executive Multilingual Caution Sign, 2-Sided, Black Closed: 26" 1x 11" w 15.0 b Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm 6.8 kg 6
" . - L : Open: 26" Ix 11"wx 25" h Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm
1867506 GRAY Executive Multilingual Caution Sign, 2-Sided, Gray Closed: 26| x 11" w 15.01b Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 am 6.8 kg 6
P P . Open: 26" [ x 11"w x 25" h Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm
FG611277 YEL Floor Sign with “Caution Wet Floor” Imprint, 2-Sided Closed: 26" 1x 11" w 15.01b Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm 6.8kg 6
. . - M o . Open: 26" [ x 11"w x 25" h Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm
FG611278 YEL Floor Sign with Multilingual “Closed” Imprint, 2-sided Closed: 26" 1x 11" w 15.0 b Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm 6.8kg 6
L - W . Open: 38" [x12"wx37"h Open: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm x 94 cm
FG611400 YEL Floor Sign with Multilingual “Caution” Imprint, 4-Sided Closed: 38" [ x 12" w 269 1b Closed: 96.5 am x 30.5 cm 12.2kg 6
" . . L . Open: 38" Ix12"wx37"h Open: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm x 94 cm
1867509 BLACK Executive Multilingual Caution Sign, 4-Sided, Black Closed: 38" I x 12" w 2691b Closed: 96.5 am x 30.5 cm 12.2kg 6
. P " . . Open: 38" [x 12"wx37"h Open: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm x 94 cm
FG611477 YEL Floor Sign with “Caution Wet Floor” Imprint, 4-Sided Closed: 38" [ x 12" w 269 b Closed: 96.5 am x 30.5 cm 12.2kg 6
FG618400  YEL 20(6.1 m) Barrier Chain for FG611400 and 025" dia x 20" 1x 0.88" w 5.21b 0.6 cm diax 508 canx 2.2 cm 24kg 4

Safety Cones
*Applies to yellow signs only. Executive Series™ gray and black Caution Signs are NOT compliant with OSHA nor ANSI color or graphics. FG611278 and FG611478 are NOT compliant with OSHA nor ANSI graphics.

*ANSI 2535.3-2002 Criteria for Safety Symbols; ANSI Z535-Safety Color; OSHA 1910.144-Safety Color; OSHA 1910.145-Specification for Accident Prevention Signage.

**Custom imprinting available; contact Rubbermaid Customer Service for details.

Executive Wooden Multilingual Caution Signs
2-sided hinged Caution signs.

- Elegant dark hardwood frame

- Durable plastic feet help protect wood finish from spills

- Hinged top with integrated carry handle for easy transport and storage

- Available in gold or silver

- Trilingual Caution plate

—— EXECUTIVE ——
SERIES™

1867507 1867508

us. U.S. SHIP METRIC METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WT/CTN DIMENSIONS WT/CTN PACK

Executive Wooden Multilingual Caution Sign, Open: 22" 1x 15%" wx 20" d Open: 55.9 cm x 38.4 cm x 50.8 cm
1867507 GOLD 2-Sided, Gold Closed: 23%" I x 15%" w x 2%" d 1351 Closed: 60.3 cm x 38.4 cm x 5.7 cm 62kg !
Executive Wooden Multilingual Caution Sign, Open: 22" x 15%" w x 20" d Open: 55.9 cm x 38.4 cm x 50.8 cm
1867508 SIVER 5 Sided, Slver Closed: 23%' Ix 154 wx2rd 1> P Closed: 603 amx384amx57cm 29 !
Site Safety Hanging Signs - '
Sign and pole combination for blocking doorways and entrances. .
- Twisting action secures pole in doorways up to 50" wide to prohibit entry FgRLc(EESAED
- Soft, pliable sign rolls around pole for easy storage FOR CLEANING
- ANSI- and OSHA-compliant color CERRADO
FG9S1600 POR LIMPIEZA
us. U.S. SHIP METRIC METRIC SHIP
NO. COLOR DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS WT/CTN DIMENSIONS WT/CTN PACK
Site Safety Hanging Sign with “Closed for Closed: 13"hx28"wx 1"d 33mx71.12mx2.5cm
FG351500 YEL Cleaning” Imprint — English Only Open: 13"hx 50%" wx 1"d 551b 33mx127.6mx2.5cm 25kg 6
Site Safety Hanging Sign with Multilingual Closed: 13" hx 27%"wx 1"d 33cmx70.5mx2.5cm
FEBELL Vit “Closed for Cleaning"” Imprint Open: 13"hx50"wx 1"d =515 33amx 127 cmx 2.5 cm 29I¢ g
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PART NO.
FG572200YEL

FG572500YEL

FG572200YEL

FG572300WHT
FG572324CIR
FG572400WHT
FG572424CIR

FG572500YEL

FG573000YEL

FG572600WHT
FG572624CLR
FG572700WHT
FG572724CLR
FG572800WHT
FG572824CLR

FG572900WHT

FG572924CLR

FG573000YEL

FG605SRW

FG611000YEL

FG611200YEL

FG611277YEL

FG611278YEL

FG611400YEL

FG611477YEL

FG611478YEL

FG612788BLUE

FG612788BRN

FG612788GRN

FG612788RED

FG612788YEL

FG614000WHT

FG6141000000

FG614300
FG614300
FG614300
FG614400
FG614400
FG614400
FG614500
FG614500
FG614500
FG614600
FG614600

Color

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

White
Clear
White
Clear

Yellow

Yellow

White
Clear
White
Clear
White
Clear

White

Clear

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Blue

Brown
Green
Red

Yellow

White

Beige
Red
Black
Beige
Red
White
Beige
Red
White
Beige
Red

DESCRIPTION

Color-Coded Round Container
Lid

Color-Coded Round Container
Lid

Lid for FG572000, FG572024,
FG572100, FG572124 Round
Storage Containers

Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container

Lid for FG572300, FG572324,
FG572400, FG572424 Round
Storage Containers
Color-Coded Round Container
Lid

Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
Round Storage Container
with Bail

Round Storage Container
with Bail

Lid for FG572600, FG572624,
FG572700, FG572724,
FG572800, FG572824,
FG572900, FG572924 Round
Storage Containers
Dishwasher-Safe Mechanical
Portion Control Scale
Hanging Safety Sign with
Multilingual “Caution” Imprint
and Falling Person Symbol
Floor Sign with Multilingual
“Caution” Imprint, 2-Sided
Floor Sign with “Caution Wet
Floor” Imprint, 2-Sided

Floor Sign with Multilingual
“Closed” Imprint, 2-sided
Floor Sign with Multilingual
“Caution” Imprint, 4-Sided
Floor Sign with “Caution Wet
Floor” Imprint, 4-Sided

Floor Sign with Multilingual
“Closed” Imprint, 4-Sided
Side-Press Wringer for
WaveBrake® Mop Bucket
Side-Press Wringer for
WaveBrake® Mop Bucket
Side-Press Wringer for
WaveBrake® Mop Bucket
Side-Press Wringer for
WaveBrake® Mop Bucket
Side-Press Wringer for
WaveBrake® Mop Bucket
Sanitary Napkin Receptacle
with Rigid Liner

Waxed Bags for Sanitary
Napkin Receptacle

8G Resin Step-On

8G Resin Step-On

8G Resin Step-On

12G Resin Step-On

12G Resin Step-On

12G Resin Step-On

18G Resin Step-On

182G Resin Step-On

18G Resin Step-On

23G Resin Step-On

23G Resin Step-On

PAGE

229

229

229

229
229
229
229

229

229

229
229
229
229
229
229

229

229

229

235

154

155

155

155

155

155

155

97

97

97

97

97

217

217

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

UPC
86876131260

86876131314

86876131260

86876131277
86876131284
86876131291
86876131307

86876131314

86876131406

86876131321
86876131338
86876131345
86876131352
86876131369
86876131376

86876131383

86876131390

86876131406

77177404863

86876159677

86876032994

86876141702

86876123470

86876123517

86876141719

86876123531

86876176605

86876178258

86876176599

86876176582

86876176575

86876034165

PART NO.
FG614600
FG6162000000
FG6163000000

FG617388BLA

FG617388BLUE

FG617900BLA

FG617900BLA

FG618000BLA

FG618088BLA

FG618100YEL
FG618100YEL

FG618400YEL

FG618400YEL

FG618688YEL

FG618900BLA

FG619000BLA

FG619100BLA

FG619200BLA

FG619400STL

FG619500BLA

FG619500PLAT

FG619600BLA

FG619600PLAT

FG619700BLA

FG619900BLA

FG627600YEL

FG627677YEL

FG627687YEL

FG627700YEL

FG627777YEL

FG628400BLA
FG628400BLA

FG628700YEL
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Product Index

Color DESCRIPTION PAGE
White 23G Resin Step-On 36
Dual Waste Wire Bag Holder 144
Single Waste Wire Bag Holder 144
Janitorial Cleaning Cart —

Black Traditional 139

Blue Jamt_o_nal Cleaning Cart— 139
Traditional
Executive Cart Waste/Bag Lid

Black with Storage — High-Capacity 139
Executive Cart Waste/Bag Lid

He with Storage — High-Capacity 130
Trades Cart with 5" (12.7 cm)

Black Casters includes 2 parts boxes 174
and 4 parts bins
Trades Cart with Locking

Black Cabinet includes 2 parts boxes 174
and 4 parts bins

Yellow Locking Cabinet Doors 140

Yellow Locking Cabinet Doors 140
20' (6.1 m) Barrier Chain for

Yellow FG611400 and Safety Cones >
20" (50.8 cm) Barrier Chain for

Vellas G611400 and Safety Cones 120
44 qt WaveBrake® Side-Press

Yellow Bucket and Wringer with 96
Drain
Executive Full-Size

Black Housekeeping Cart — 142
Traditional
Executive Compact

Black Housekeeping Cart — 142
Traditional
Executive Full-Size

Black Housekeeping Cart with Doors 142
— Traditional
Executive Compact

Black Housekeeping Cart with Doors 142
— Traditional

Steel Pail an_d Mop Strainer 17
Combination
Executive Adjustable Shelf Kit

Black for Traditional Housekeeping 144
Carts
Executive Adjustable Shelf Kit

Platinum for Traditional Housekeeping 144
Carts

Black Executive Glass Rack for 144

Traditional Housekeeping Carts
. Executive Glass Rack for
A Traditional Housekeeping Carts 1k
Executive Locking Door Kit for
Traditional Housekeeping Carts
Executive Locking Utility
Drawer — Traditional
Safety Cone 36" (91.4 cm) with
Multilingual “Caution” Imprint
Safety Cone 36" (91.4 cm) with
Yellow Multilingual “Caution Wet 156
Floor” Imprint
Safety Cone 36" (91.4 cm) with
Yellow Multilingual “Caution Safety 156
First” Imprint
Safety Cone 25.75" (65.4 cm)
Yellow with Multilingual “Caution” 156
Imprint
Safety Cone 25.75" (65.4 cm)
Yellow with Multilingual “Caution Wet 156
Floor” Imprint
Weight Ring — Single for all
36" (91.4 cm) Safety Cones
Black Weight Ring 156
Cone Barricade System
Consists of FG627600, (1)
Belt Cassette, and (1) Double
Weight Ring

Black 144

Black 144

Yellow 156

Black

2}
k=)

Yellow

263

UPC

86876203912
86876203905

86876192292
86876193176
86876180749

86876180749
86876184419

86876184426

86876149630
86876149630

86876130508

86876130508

86876191578
86876192407
86876192414
86876192421

86876192438
86876167528

86876192452

86876162325

86876192469
86876162349
86876192476
86876192483

86876162660

86876162677
86876162684
86876162622

86876162639

86876162745
86876162745

86876162738
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