**Safety Signs** 

## **Floor Safety Signs**

Lightweight, versatile signs for effective safety communication.

- · "Closed" and "Caution" warning messages imprinted in English, French, and Spanish
- · Folds for convenient storage and transport on janitorial carts or Rim Caddy (FG9W8700)
- · Two- and four-sided models available
- · ANSI- and OSHA-compliant color\* and graphics\*\*



	NO.	COLOR	DESCRIPTION	U.S. DIMENSIONS	U.S. SHIP WT/CTN	METRIC DIMENSIONS	METRIC SHIP WT/CTN	PACK
	FG611200***	YEL	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint, 2-Sided	Open: 26"   x 11" w x 25" h Closed: 26"   x 11" w	15.0 lb	Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm	6.8 kg	6
<b>(3</b> )	1867505*	BLACK	Executive Multilingual Caution Sign, 2-Sided, Black	Open: 26"   x 11" w x 25" h Closed: 26"   x 11" w	15.0 lb	Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm	6.8 kg	6
₿	1867506*	GRAY	Executive Multilingual Caution Sign, 2-Sided, Gray	Open: 26"   x 11" w x 25" h Closed: 26"   x 11" w	15.0 lb	Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm	6.8 kg	6
	FG611277	YEL	Floor Sign with "Caution Wet Floor" Imprint, 2-Sided	Open: 26"   x 11" w x 25" h Closed: 26"   x 11" w	15.0 lb	Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm	6.8 kg	6
₿	FG611278	YEL	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Closed" Imprint, 2-sided	Open: 26"   x 11" w x 25" h Closed: 26"   x 11" w	15.0 lb	Open: 66 cm x 27.9 cm x 63.5 cm Closed: 66 cm x 27.9 cm	6.8 kg	6
	FG611400	YEL	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint, 4-Sided	Open: 38"   x 12" w x 37" h Closed: 38"   x 12" w	26.9 lb	Open: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm x 94 cm Closed: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm	12.2 kg	6
	1867509*	BLACK	Executive Multilingual Caution Sign, 4-Sided, Black	Open: 38"   x 12" w x 37" h Closed: 38"   x 12" w	26.9 lb	Open: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm x 94 cm Closed: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm	12.2 kg	6
	FG611477	YEL	Floor Sign with "Caution Wet Floor" Imprint, 4-Sided	Open: 38"   x 12" w x 37" h Closed: 38"   x 12" w	26.9 lb	Open: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm x 94 cm Closed: 96.5 cm x 30.5 cm	12.2 kg	6
	FG618400	YEL	20' (6.1 m) Barrier Chain for FG611400 and Safety Cones	0.25" dia x 20" l x 0.88" w	5.2 lb	0.6 cm dia x 50.8 cm x 2.2 cm	2.4 kg	4

<sup>\*</sup>Applies to yellow signs only. Executive Series or gray and black Caution Signs are NOT compliant with OSHA nor ANSI color or graphics. FG611278 and FG611478 are NOT compliant with OSHA nor ANSI graphics.

## **Executive Wooden Multilingual Caution Signs**

2-sided hinged Caution signs.

- · Elegant dark hardwood frame
- · Durable plastic feet help protect wood finish from spills
- · Hinged top with integrated carry handle for easy transport and storage
- · Available in gold or silver
- · Trilingual Caution plate







1867508

	NO.	COLOR	DESCRIPTION	U.S. DIMENSIONS	U.S. SHIP WT/CTN	METRIC DIMENSIONS	METRIC SHIP WT/CTN	PACK
₿	1867507	GOLD	Executive Wooden Multilingual Caution Sign, 2-Sided, Gold	Open: 22"   x 15½" w x 20" d Closed: 23¾"   x 15½" w x 2½" d	13.5 lb	Open: 55.9 cm x 38.4 cm x 50.8 cm Closed: 60.3 cm x 38.4 cm x 5.7 cm	6.2 kg	1
₿	1867508	SILVER	<b>Executive</b> Wooden Multilingual Caution Sign, 2-Sided, Silver	Open: 22"   x 15½" w x 20" d Closed: 23¾"   x 15½" w x 2½" d	13.5 lb	Open: 55.9 cm x 38.4 cm x 50.8 cm Closed: 60.3 cm x 38.4 cm x 5.7 cm	6.2 kg	1

## Site Safety Hanging Signs

Sign and pole combination for blocking doorways and entrances.

- Twisting action secures pole in doorways up to 50" wide to prohibit entry
- · Soft, pliable sign rolls around pole for easy storage
- · ANSI- and OSHA-compliant color



EXECUTIVE SERIES

NO.	COLOR	DESCRIPTION	U.S. DIMENSIONS	U.S. SHIP WT/CTN	METRIC DIMENSIONS	METRIC SHIP WT/CTN	PACK
FG9S1500	YEL	Site Safety Hanging Sign with "Closed for Cleaning" Imprint – English Only	Closed: 13" h x 28" w x 1" d Open: 13" h x 50½" w x 1" d	5.5 lb	33 cm x 71.12 cm x 2.5 cm 33 cm x 127.6 cm x 2.5 cm	2.5 kg	6
FG9S1600	YEL	Site Safety Hanging Sign with Multilingual "Closed for Cleaning" Imprint	Closed: 13" h x 27¾" w x 1" d Open: 13" h x 50" w x 1" d	5.5 lb	33 cm x 70.5 cm x 2.5 cm 33 cm x 127 cm x 2.5 cm	2.5 kg	6



<sup>\*\*</sup>ANSI Z535.3-2002 Criteria for Safety Symbols; ANSI Z535-Safety Color; OSHA 1910.144-Safety Color; OSHA 1910.145-Specification for Accident Prevention Signage.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Custom imprinting available; contact Rubbermaid Customer Service for details.

**263** 

PART NO.	Color	DESCRIPTION	PAGE	UPC
FG572200YEL	Yellow	Color-Coded Round Container Lid	229	86876131260
FG572500YEL	Yellow	Color-Coded Round Container Lid	229	86876131314
FG572200YEL	Yellow	Lid for FG572000, FG572024, FG572100, FG572124 Round Storage Containers	229	86876131260
FG572300WHT	White	Round Storage Container	229	86876131277
FG572324CLR	Clear	Round Storage Container	229	86876131284
FG572400WHT	White	Round Storage Container	229	86876131291
FG572424CLR	Clear	Round Storage Container	229	86876131307
FG572500YEL	Yellow	Lid for FG572300, FG572324, FG572400, FG572424 Round Storage Containers	229	86876131314
FG573000YEL	Yellow	Color-Coded Round Container Lid	229	86876131406
FG572600WHT	White	Round Storage Container	229	86876131321
FG572624CLR	Clear	Round Storage Container	229	86876131338
FG572700WHT	White	Round Storage Container	229	86876131345
FG572724CLR	Clear	Round Storage Container	229	86876131352
FG572800WHT	White	Round Storage Container	229	86876131369
FG572824CLR	Clear	Round Storage Container	229	86876131376
FG572900WHT	White	Round Storage Container with Bail	229	86876131383
FG572924CLR	Clear	Round Storage Container with Bail	229	86876131390
FG573000YEL	Yellow	Lid for FG572600, FG572624, FG572700, FG572724, FG572800, FG572824, FG572900, FG572924 Round Storage Containers	229	86876131406
FG605SRW		Dishwasher-Safe Mechanical Portion Control Scale	235	77177404863
FG611000YEL	Yellow	Hanging Safety Sign with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint and Falling Person Symbol	154	86876159677
FG611200YEL	Yellow	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint, 2-Sided	155	86876032994
FG611277YEL	Yellow	Floor Sign with "Caution Wet Floor" Imprint, 2-Sided	155	86876141702
FG611278YEL	Yellow	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Closed" Imprint, 2-sided	155	86876123470
FG611400YEL	Yellow	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint, 4-Sided	155	86876123517
FG611477YEL	Yellow	Floor Sign with "Caution Wet Floor" Imprint, 4-Sided	155	86876141719
FG611478YEL	Yellow	Floor Sign with Multilingual "Closed" Imprint, 4-Sided	155	86876123531
FG612788BLUE	Blue	Side-Press Wringer for WaveBrake® Mop Bucket	97	86876176605
FG612788BRN	Brown	Side-Press Wringer for WaveBrake® Mop Bucket	97	86876178258
FG612788GRN	Green	Side-Press Wringer for WaveBrake® Mop Bucket	97	86876176599
FG612788RED	Red	Side-Press Wringer for WaveBrake® Mop Bucket	97	86876176582
FG612788YEL	Yellow	Side-Press Wringer for WaveBrake® Mop Bucket	97	86876176575
FG614000WHT	White	Sanitary Napkin Receptacle with Rigid Liner	217	86876034165
FG6141000000	D :	Waxed Bags for Sanitary Napkin Receptacle	217	
FG614300	Beige	8G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614300	Red	8G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614300	Black	8G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614400	Beige	12G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614400	Red	12G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614400	White	12G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614500	Beige	18G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614500	Red	182G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614500	White	18G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614600	Beige	23G Resin Step-On	36	
FG614600	Red	23G Resin Step-On	36	

DART NO.	Calm	DECCRIPTION	DAGE	LIDE
PART NO. FG614600	Color White	DESCRIPTION  23.G Rosin Stop-On	PAGE 36	UPC
FG6162000000	vville	23G Resin Step-On Dual Waste Wire Bag Holder	144	86876203912
FG6163000000		Single Waste Wire Bag Holder	144	86876203905
FG617388BLA	Black	Janitorial Cleaning Cart — Traditional	139	86876192292
FG617388BLUE	Blue	Janitorial Cleaning Cart — Traditional	139	86876193176
FG617900BLA	Black	Executive Cart Waste/Bag Lid with Storage — High-Capacity	139	86876180749
FG617900BLA	Black	Executive Cart Waste/Bag Lid with Storage – High-Capacity	140	86876180749
FG618000BLA	Black	Trades Cart with 5" (12.7 cm) Casters includes 2 parts boxes and 4 parts bins	174	86876184419
FG618088BLA	Black	Trades Cart with Locking Cabinet includes 2 parts boxes and 4 parts bins	174	86876184426
FG618100YEL	Yellow	Locking Cabinet Doors	140	86876149630
FG618100YEL	Yellow	Locking Cabinet Doors 20' (6.1 m) Barrier Chain for	140	86876149630
FG618400YEL	Yellow	FG611400 and Safety Cones 20" (50.8 cm) Barrier Chain for	155	86876130508
FG618400YEL	Yellow	G611400 and Safety Cones	156	86876130508
FG618688YEL	Yellow	44 qt WaveBrake® Side-Press Bucket and Wringer with Drain	96	86876191578
FG618900BLA	Black	Executive Full-Size Housekeeping Cart — Traditional	142	86876192407
FG619000BLA	Black	Executive Compact Housekeeping Cart – Traditional	142	86876192414
FG619100BLA	Black	Executive Full-Size Housekeeping Cart with Doors  — Traditional	142	86876192421
FG619200BLA	Black	Executive Compact Housekeeping Cart with Doors  — Traditional	142	86876192438
FG619400STL	Steel	Pail and Mop Strainer Combination	117	86876167528
FG619500BLA	Black	Executive Adjustable Shelf Kit for Traditional Housekeeping Carts	144	86876192452
FG619500PLAT	Platinum	Executive Adjustable Shelf Kit for Traditional Housekeeping Carts	144	86876162325
FG619600BLA	Black	<b>Executive</b> Glass Rack for Traditional Housekeeping Carts	144	86876192469
FG619600PLAT	Platinum	<b>Executive</b> Glass Rack for Traditional Housekeeping Carts	144	86876162349
FG619700BLA	Black	<b>Executive</b> Locking Door Kit for Traditional Housekeeping Carts	144	86876192476
FG619900BLA	Black	Executive Locking Utility Drawer — Traditional	144	86876192483
FG627600YEL	Yellow	Safety Cone 36" (91.4 cm) with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint	156	86876162660
FG627677YEL	Yellow	Safety Cone 36" (91.4 cm) with Multilingual "Caution Wet Floor" Imprint	156	86876162677
FG627687YEL	Yellow	Safety Cone 36" (91.4 cm) with Multilingual "Caution Safety First" Imprint	156	86876162684
FG627700YEL	Yellow	Safety Cone 25.75" (65.4 cm) with Multilingual "Caution" Imprint	156	86876162622
FG627777YEL	Yellow	Safety Cone 25.75" (65.4 cm) with Multilingual "Caution Wet Floor" Imprint	156	86876162639
FG628400BLA	Black	Weight Ring — Single for all 36" (91.4 cm) Safety Cones	66	86876162745
FG628400BLA	Black	Weight Ring	156	86876162745
FG628700YEL	Yellow	Cone Barricade System Consists of FG627600, (1) Belt Cassette, and (1) Double Weight Ring	156	86876162738

